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BOX SCORE

HART-91 Game # 07  -  Foothill  League   Game # 2
 
<- GAME # 07 Tue 3/19/91       HART-91 -   3   Burbank       7   Batting ->
                                                                                      Season
No.PLAYER NAME      AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB PO  A  E  AVG  T.B. Avg
25 Wolff, Tom        2   1   1   0   2   0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  7  1  0 0.500   1 .167
14 Distaso, Doug     3   1   1   0   1   1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  2  1 0.333   1 .360
18 Aguilar, John     3   1   0   0   1   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  2  0 0.000   0 .350
31 Halcovich, Keith  4   0   1   2   0   1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.250   1 .571
44 O'Brien, Shane    2   0   0   1   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  5  1  1 0.000   0 .000
23 Kiester, Ted      2   0   1   0   2   1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  1 0.500   1 .278
 5 Mori, Damon       3   0   1   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.333   1 .200
10 Delmatoff, Davis  1   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000   0 .000
37 Downen, Marty     1   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  0  0 0.000   0 .154
40 Simone, R.J.      3   0   0   0   0   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0 0.000   0 .200
 1 Miyata, Aron      2   0   0   0   2   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  3  1 0.000   0 .235
21 Ray, Alan         0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0 0.000   0 .455
   TEAM TOTALS      26   3   5   3   9   9  0  0  0  5  0  0  1  0 21 13  4 0.192   5
 

<- GAME # 07 Tue 3/19/91       HART-91 -   3   Burbank       7   Pitching ->
                                                                                                    Season
No.Pitcher         GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP   AB  BF  R ER  H SO BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ibERA-7  BA  ERA-7
44 O'Brien, Shane   1  0  0  0  1  0  0  3.00  13  16  4  3  5  3  2  2  0  0  0  0  0 0  7.00 .385  2.58
40 Simone, R.J.     0  0  1  0  0  0  0  4.00  14  17  3  1  3  4  2  0  0  0  0  0  0 0  1.75 .214  1.17
Pitching Totals     1  0  1  0  1  0  0  7.00  27  33  7  4  8  7  4  2  0  0  0  0  0 0  4.00 .296

HART-91   Game # 07 - LINE SCORE vs Burbank       Tue 3/19/91 @ Hart

                1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 9   R  H E LOB

Burbank         1 1 0  5 0 0  0       7- 8-1-5   Tue 3/19/91 @ Hart - Rivera, Kadis(1), Chandler(6) & Sandoval
HART-91-07      3 0 0  0 0 0  0       3- 5-4-12  O'Brien[L-2-1], Simone(4) & Wolff

* Note *   Season Batting & ERA Averages include stats of all games UP TO and INCLUDING Game on Date Played.

Doubles:..HART91:..NONE
Doubles:..Burbank:..Rivera, Kadis
Homers:...HART91...NONE 
Record  ... HART91: (4-3)*(1-1 Foothill League).:  Burbank:   (?-?)*(?-? Foothill League)

 
<- GAME # 07 Tue 3/19/91       HART-91 -   3   Burbank       7   Batting ->

No.PLAYER NAME      AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB PO  A  E
16 Arell, cf         4   1   2   1   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0
 3 Rivera, p         1   1   1   0   0   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
18 Gonzales, G. 1b   2   1   0   0   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5  0  0
 4 Chandler, p       0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
11 Gonzales, T. 3b   3   0   0   1   1   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0
 7 Kadis, 1b-p-1b    3   0   1   2   1   0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0
 5 Jun, 2b           4   0   1   0   0   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  2  0
44 Ortiz, ss         4   2   2   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  1
12 Areu, rf          2   1   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0
29 Sandoval, c       2   0   0   0   0   2  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  9  0  0
 6 Salazar, lf       2   1   1   1   1   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TEAM TOTALS      27   7   8   5   4   7  2  0  0  0  0  2  0  0 21  6  1

<- GAME # 07 Tue 3/19/91       HART-91 -   3   Burbank       7   Pitching ->

No.Pitcher         GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP   AB  BF  R ER  H SO BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ib
 3 Rivera, p        1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0.67   3   7  3  2  1  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0 0
 7 Kadis, 1b-p-1b   0  0  0  1  0  0  0  4.33  15  20  0  0  2  5  5  0  0  0  0  0  0 0
 4 Chandler, p      0  0  1  0  0  1  0  2.00   8   9  0  0  2  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0 0
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Pitching Totals     1  0  1  1  0  1  0  7.00  26  36  3  2  5  9  9  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

Scroll to Next Page to See 1991 Hart Baseball    7  Game Totals: Next Page -v



Direct Link Back to 1991 Year Page is at: http://www.hartbaseballstats.com/Hart_1991_Stats_and_Box_Scores.html

HART-91 Baseball  Stats all Games 1991 Season Thru G#  7
<- 07 GAMES as of Tue 3/19/91   HART-91-07    GAMES 1991 Team Batting Totals ->

No.PLAYER NAME      Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr  G  AB   R   H RBI   W   K 2B 3B HR SB CS SC SF HB  PO   A  E  AVG T.B.SLUG OB-PC
31 Halcovich, Keith6'6  190 RR P  91   6  21   4  12   8   2   3  3  0  0  6  1  0  0  0   0   1  1 .571  15 .714 .609
21 Ray, Alan       5'8  157 RR OF 93   7  11   3   5   2   3   4  1  0  0  1  2  1  0  1   5   0  1 .455   6 .545 .600
14 Distaso, Doug   6'0  172 RR 3B 92   7  25   7   9   5   4   2  1  1  0  6  1  0  0  0   1  10  2 .360  12 .480 .448
18 Aguilar, John   6'0  161 RR SS 92   7  20   4   7   8   6   6  2  0  1  0  1  0  2  0   7  13  3 .350  12 .600 .464
23 Kiester, Ted    6'0  152 RR 2B 92   7  18   2   5   2   5   6  0  0  0  1  0  1  0  0   4   2  1 .278   5 .278 .435
 1 Miyata, Aron    5'8  148 RR 2B 94   7  17   4   4   2   5   4  1  0  0  0  1  0  0  2  13   9  4 .235   5 .294 .458
 5 Mori, Damon     5'6  173 RR OF 91   7  15   1   3   2   3   2  0  0  0  1  1  0  0  1   1   0  0 .200   3 .200 .368
40 Simone, R.J.    6'2  205 RR OP 91   4  10   1   2   1   0   2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   6   7  0 .200   2 .200 .200
25 Wolff, Tom      5'9  168 RR C  91   7  18   9   3   1   7   3  0  0  0  7  0  0  0  4  61   7  0 .167   3 .167 .483
37 Downen, Marty   6'6  189 RR 1B 91   6  13   1   2   1   2   7  0  0  0  2  0  1  0  0  31   0  1 .154   2 .154 .267
44 O'Brien, Shane  6'4  193 RR P  91   6  11   2   0   2   2   3  0  0  0  1  0  1  1  0  10   6  3 .000   0 .000 .143
 7 Ewing, Ryan     5'10 154 RR IO 91   4   2   0   0   0   1   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   1   0  0 .000   0 .000 .333
10 Delmatoff, Davis6'0  168 RR OF 93   7   1   1   0   0   1   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   1   0  1 .000   0 .000 .500
20 Beiers, Jeff    6'0  174 RR OF 93   1   1   0   0   1   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 .000
12 Backman, Eric   5'9  152 LR 3B 91   3   1   0   0   0   0   1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 .000
33 Stephenson, Gary6'0  152 RR P  93   3   0   0   0   0   0   0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0  0 .000   0 .000 .000
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TEAM TOTALS                         7 184  39  52  35  41  46  8  1  1 25  7  4  3  8 141  55 17 .283  65 .353 .428

<- 07 GAMES as of Tue 3/19/91   HART-91-07    GAMES 1991 Team Pitching Totals ->

No.Pitcher         Hgt  Wgt T Yr G GS CG GF  W  L SV SH   IP    AB  BF   R  ER   H  SO  BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ERA-7  BA
40 Simone, R.J.    6'2  205 R 91 3  2  2  1  2  0  0  0  18.00  63  74   7   3   9  29   7  1  0  0  3  2  0  1.17 .143
44 O'Brien, Shane  6'4  193 R 91 4  4  1  0  2  1  0  0  19.00  73  90  11   7  16  27  15  2  0  2  1  1  0  2.58 .219
33 Stephenson, Gary6'0  152 R 93 2  0  0  2  0  0  0  0   4.00  16  20   4   3   4   2   3  3  0  1  0  0  0  5.25 .250
31 Halcovich, Keith6'6  190 R 91 2  1  0  1  0  2  0  0   6.01  22  32   9   9   8   3   7  2  0  3  2  1  1 10.48 .364
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Pitching Totals                 11  7  3  4  4  3  0  0  47.01 174 216  31  22  37  61  32  8  0  6  6  4  1  3.28 .213

For additional info on Hart Baseball See the Hart Baseball Web page at:
http://www.harthighbaseball.com/

Check Complete YTD Stats & Line Scores at: http://www.HartBaseballStats.com/
      Click on 1991 Stats then Click on 1991 Overall YTD Batting & Pitching Stats
      Click on 1991 Stats then Click on 1991 Hart Line Scores

Direct Link Back to 1991 Year Page is at: http://www.hartbaseballstats.com/Hart_1991_Stats_and_Box_Scores.html
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